Search Engine >Catalog: TZ03R121E169B00
Capacitors > Ceramic Trimmer Capacitors
Specification
Global Part Number TZ03R121E169B00
Previous Part Number TZ03R121ER169
Cmin. (max.) 10.0pF
Cmax. 120.0pF +100/-0%
TC N750±300ppm/°C
Q 300min. at 1MHz, Cmax.
Rated Voltage 50Vdc
Withstanding Voltage 110Vdc
Insulation Resistance (min.) 10000M ohm
Torque 2.0 to 15.0mNm
Operating Temperature Range -25 to +85°C
Stator/Case Color Black
Adjustment Direction Top
Soldering Method Flow
Height 4.8mm ±0.5
Weight 0.4g
Minimum Quantity
180mm Paper Tape
180mm Plastic Tape
330mm Paper Tape
330mm Plastic Tape
Bulk Case
Bulk(Bag) 1000
Ammo Pack
320Reel
Magazine
Box
Details
●      Part Numbering
●      Appearance
●      Dimensions
●      Features_and_Applications
●      Temp._Coeff._Characteristics
●      Construction
●      Mounting_Holes
●      Notice_(Storage_and_operating_condition)
●      Temperature_Profile(Flow)
●      Notice_(Soldering_and_mounting)
●      Notice_(Handling)
●      Notice_(Other)
Product specifications in this catalog are as of May 2005,
and are subject to change or obsolescence without notice.
Please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet before ordering.
Please read rating and !Cautions first.
All products and company names herein are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners.
|TOP|
All Rights Reserved, Copyright (c)
Murata Manufacturing Co., Ltd. 2005